
Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155)

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

LIST OF ELIGIBLE Ph. D CANDIDATES FOR GRE (SUBJECT) TEST, INTER
SEMESTER ADMISSIONS 2021-22

The following Ph. D candidates are provisionally allowed for GRE Subject
Test to be held on 28-02-2022 in University I.T Lab. Test timing can be
seen from the grouping list uploaded on University website.
Note: -
 All candidates are directed to bring their original CNIC at the

time of test
 Ph. D candidates with Qualified GRE (Subject) test are

directed to bring their all original documents and one page
research proposal at the time of interview to be held on

01-03-2022 at 10:00 AM in Conference Hall, UVAS,
Lahore

 All candidates are required to be vaccinated
 No Entry without Face Mask

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Microbiology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1059 33100-0641829-7 TABASSAM ZIA ZIA-UL-ISLAM KHAN

2 1097 35201-2479545-7 BADAR LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

3 1210 33100-6142186-6 HALIMA SADIA DR. JAHANGIR KHAN SIAL

4 148 35202-9468415-8 KANZA SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI

5 441 35202-7987424-6 AYESHA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL MEHMOOD

6 451 36302-2087379-7 ZEESHAN HAIDER MAZHAR HUSSAIN

7 523 37101-4347465-4 SUMAYYA FATIMA ABDUL RAUF

8 738 36401-9277862-1 UMAR BIN ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Pathology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1087 31301-8495028-9 SADAQAT ALI LIAQAT ALI

2 132 36201-5395485-9 WAQAS AHMAD GHULAM SARWAR

3 548 61101-2614025-6 BISMAH AHMAD MIAN NAZIR AHMAD

4 988 35202-7012618-7 SAQIB MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Parasitology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name



1 233 53403-9788724-3 TAUFEEQ AHMED TAUFEEQ

2 31 33202-7416827-7 KAZIM ALI GHULAM SHABBIR

3 618 54302-6511120-1 MUHAMMAD ARIF ABDUL RAZIQ

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Theriogenology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 389 38201-1077974-1 SAEED AHMAD AHMAD KHAN

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Clinical Medicine

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1014 33100-4294469-7 DR. M. IKRAM SATTAR AHMED

2 1081 14202-5134749-5 MUHAMMAD WAQAS BAD SHAH JAN

3 1127 14202-9189120-1 DANISH KAMAL GULAT SHAH

4 1273 38102-4792924-1 MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM GHULAM SARWAR

5 132 36201-5395485-9 WAQAS AHMAD GHULAM SARWAR

6 233 53403-9788724-3 TAUFEEQ AHMED TAUFEEQ

7 345 21505-0190152-1 ASHRAF ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZAHIR SHAH

8 369 15101-3263797-7 SAJJAD AHMED MALIK AAMAN

9 618 54302-6511120-1 MUHAMMAD ARIF ABDUL RAZIQ

10 806 32304-9892926-7 TAHIR HUSSAIN AMEER UMER

11 988 35202-7012618-7 SAQIB MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD

12 999 35404-8590422-5 MUHAMMAD UMAR JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED
ARSHAD

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Veterinary Surgery

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1127 14202-9189120-1 DANISH KAMAL GULAT SHAH

2 1273 38102-4792924-1 MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM GHULAM SARWAR

3 140 15601-0978971-9 MIAN SAEED SARWAR LALAI MIAN

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Epidemiology and Public Health

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1210 33100-6142186-6 DR. HALIMA SADIA DR. JAHANGIR KHAN SIAL

2 166 35200-3092109-1 MUHAMMAD HAMZA TARIQ TARIQ HAMEED

3 233 53403-9788724-3 TAUFEEQ AHMED TAUFEEQ

4 293 38302-8705183-8 RAFIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

5 309 36203-7417266-9 KHALID MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD SADIQ

6 589 34502-9555442-0 SABA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

7 608 21103-2903469-1 ILYAS AHMAD JEHAN ZEB

8 806 32304-9892926-7 TAHIR HUSSAIN AMEER UMER

9 960 32102-5443591-9 SOHAIL HASSAN M. HASSAN JAVED

10 988 35202-7012618-7 SAQIB MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Anatomy and Histology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1106 35202-2673082-6 NEDAL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL



2 582 38101-6103062-5 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
JAVID MUHAMMAD ISLAM UD DIN

3 734 33202-6792263-8 RABIA TAMKEEN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Food and Nutrition

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 105 35202-3417619-6 AYESHA AMJAD AMJAD ALI

2 1110 36401-9830044-6 RIDA BATOOL RANA AKBAR ALI

3 1147 32203-2399521-8 ARISH HAYAT KHIZAR HAYAT JAM

4 1170 35202-2410967-2 NIGHAT JABEEN MUHAMMAD RASHID

5 144 35202-6490379-4 MAHAM PARVEEN MUHAMMAD AMIR

6 273 36401-3869547-6 MEHVISH AMBREEN MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

7 291 37405-6853815-8 AMMARA SALEEM SALEEM AKHTAR

8 424 33100-9802836-0 KINZA KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN

9 546 16202-4749483-2 SIDRA GHAZAL HIDAYAT U REHMAN

10 92 36302-1326753-7 MUHAMMAD BABAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Physiology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1073 35202-1553581-7 QAZI MUHAMMAD CHAND
MUNIR QAZI MUHAMMAD MUNIR

2 119 35202-6643421-6 SHAHIDA MAHMOOD AHMAD

3 633 21407-1914826-7 MUHAMMAD TARIQ LAL REHMAN

4 638 35201-0203422-9 MUHAMMAD IJAZ ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Biochemistry

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1035 34101-2733757-3 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHAN RAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN

2 1086 35202-2259292-9 SHAHID NIAZ NIAZ AHMED

3 332 32102-2805746-3 SAMEER HASSAN IRSHAD HUSSAIN

4 634 35102-8537235-1 MUHAMMAD KHURRAM MUHAMMAD YASIN

5 800 35202-1432890-1 JEHANZAIB MUHAMMAD BASHIR
AHMED

6 909 36601-2607849-8 ASMA BIBI ABDUL SATTAR

7 965 35202-1296903-8 ANAM ASIF ASIF JAVED

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1016 35201-5911588-7 IRFAN AHMED AHMED DIN

2 1034 35202-8710122-4 HANIA ZULFIQAR ALI

3 1035 34101-2733757-3 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHAN RAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN

4 1080 35202-4919035-8 ZARA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

5 1246 31303-6628107-8 HAMNA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM

6 128 35401-6288981-4 KOMAL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
AWAN

7 332 32102-2805746-3 SAMEER HASSAN IRSHAD HUSSAIN

8 374 35202-2139447-8 AROOJ RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL

9 435 36302-6278014-2 MISHAL AZDEE M. SAJID AZDEE SUNPAL

10 495 35202-9491623-1 AHMAD ALI SABIR HUSSAIN



11 522 35202-0828592-8 AYESHA KHALID KHALID RASHEED

12 545 35202-5123801-4 MARIAM SYED ROSHAN ZAMEER

13 909 36601-2607849-8 ASMA BIBI ABDUL SATTAR

14 919 34601-5046531-8 MAHJBEEN MOHAMAMD ARIF

15 945 38401-1907968-7 SHAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD AKHLAQUE

16 964 36601-9473779-4 JAVARIA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD

17 965 35202-1296903-8 ANAM ASIF ASIF JAVED

18 977 35201-5095917-0 FATIMA KABIR MUHAMMAD KABIR

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Poultry Production

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 104 55202-2833564-7 NASEEBULLAH NAIK MUHAMMAD

2 216 36502-6375408-1 MUHAMMAD SHAHID
ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD

3 289 31101-9663230-9 HAFIZ RAO ABDUL LATIF RAO ABDUL RAHIM KHAN

4 388 34502-2842922-7 MURRAWAT HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD IKRAM TAHIR

5 664 53403-0940338-1 MUNIR AHMED MUHAMMAD AKBAR

6 94 33302-2511967-7 SYED ALI AFZAL SYED ALI HASSAN

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Dairy Technology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1189 35103-3915550-8 AYESHA IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM

2 512 35202-0523040-7 KAMRAN SALEEM AHMED

3 664 53403-0940338-1 MUNIR AHMED MUHAMMAD AKBAR

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Animal Breeding and Genetics

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 416 31202-9406503-5 MOAZAM ALI KHAN HASHMAT ALI KHAN

2 990 55302-2187456-6 CHANDNI WAJID WAJID ALI

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Animal Nutrition

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1001 32303-7241190-7 MAHAR KHALID SAIFULLAH SAIF ULLAH

2 104 55202-2833564-7 NASEEBULLAH NAIK MUHAMMAD

3 216 36502-6375408-1 MUHAMMAD SHAHID
ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD

4 464 36102-4816896-7 MOHSIN RAZA GHULAM RASOOL

5 512 35202-0523040-7 KAMRAN SALEEM AHMED

6 664 53403-0940338-1 MUNIR AHMED MUHAMMAD AKBAR

7 799 31103-1861315-7 SYED MUJADAD ALF SANI SYED GHAZANFAR ALI

8 94 33302-2511967-7 SYED ALI AFZAL SYED ALI HASSAN

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Meat Science and Technology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 883 35202-0107685-8 ASFA SAKHAWAT SYED SAKHAWAT ALI

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Fisheries and Aquaculture

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name



1 1113 35103-2070013-3 FAQEER HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

2 1166 35202-2200127-4 ARFA IBTISAM MUHAMMAD ANWAR

3 1205 35202-5244575-4 ZUBADA KAUSAR HURMAT KHAN

4 1213 36202-2588870-1 SYED MEHTAB HASSAN
SHAH

SYED AHMAD HASSAN
SHAH

5 183 35103-9952808-0 AMINA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

6 30 14302-8958788-3 GAUHAR ZAMAN SHAH MIRAN

7 336 16102-1449435-1 ATIF SADIQUE GUL

8 636 14301-7381641-7 NAZIM ALI MUHAMMAD ALAM

9 653 36601-7101084-9 MUHAMMAD MUSTANSAR
IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

10 769 45302-0440558-1 MUTHAR ALI MAZHAR ALI

11 841 35102-6272631-6 SADAF KHADIM KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAKAR

12 870 35101-3457755-4 MARIA EJAZ EJAZULHAQ

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Wildlife and Ecology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1113 35103-2070013-3 FAQEER HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

2 1166 35202-2200127-4 ARFA IBTISAM MUHAMMAD ANWAR

3 1192 35302-1006767-1 MUHAMMAD SHABAAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

4 1205 35202-5244575-4 ZUBADA KAUSAR HURMAT KHAN

5 1213 36202-2588870-1 SYED MEHTAB HASSAN
SHAH

SYED AHMAD HASSAN
SHAH

6 1261 34601-8308089-1 AJMAL SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

7 30 14302-8958788-3 GAUHAR ZAMAN SHAH MIRAN

8 336 16102-1449435-1 ATIF SADIQUE GUL

9 432 35101-7422889-5 SHEHZAD AHMAD RASHEED AHMAD

10 636 14301-7381641-7 NAZIM ALI MUHAMMAD ALAM

11 75 35102-1664375-5 ADEEL AHMAD DARYAFT ALI

12 870 35101-3457755-4 MARIA EJAZ EJAZULHAQ

Inter Semester Admissions 2021-22, Ph. D in Zoology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 1113 35103-2070013-3 FAQEER HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

2 1166 35202-2200127-4 ARFA IBTISAM MUHAMMAD ANWAR

3 1192 35302-1006767-1 MUHAMMAD SHABAAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

4 1205 35202-5244575-4 ZUBADA KAUSAR HURMAT KHAN

5 1213 36202-2588870-1 SYED MEHTAB HASSAN
SHAH

SYED AHMAD HASSAN
SHAH

6 1261 34601-8308089-1 AJMAL SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

7 1275 35103-8323603-2 ANAM ZAHID ZAHID MEHAR

8 183 35103-9952808-0 AMINA SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

9 30 14302-8958788-3 GAUHAR ZAMAN SHAH MIRAN

10 336 16102-1449435-1 ATIF SADIQUE GUL

11 432 35101-7422889-5 SHEHZAD AHMAD RASHEED AHMAD

12 636 14301-7381641-7 NAZIM ALI MUHAMMAD ALAM

13 653 36601-7101084-9 MUHAMMAD MUSTANSAR
IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL



14 75 35102-1664375-5 ADEEL AHMAD DARYAFT ALI

15 761 31101-5796190-6 NIDA SALEEM SALEEM AHMAD AKHTAR

16 841 35102-6272631-6 SADAF KHADIM KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAKAR

17 850 38303-1267101-1 NAUMAN FAISAL MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

18 870 35101-3457755-4 MARIA EJAZ EJAZULHAQ

19 874 33202-9888584-2 AMNA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS

20 919 34601-5046531-8 MAHJBEEN MOHAMAMD ARIF

Errors and Omissions Excepted

(Prof. Dr. Muhammad Sarwar Khan)
Director


